
FOR Muhlenberg County, Kentucky 

• Community, Town or City 

P.S.C.KY. NO. --~2 ______ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

Muhlenburg County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0.~2~----
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES & CHARGES 

Monthly Water Rates: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 gallons $22.53 Minimum Bill 
Next 8,000 gallons 7.45 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 6.79 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 5 .48 per 1,000 gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 gallons $44.88 Minimum Bill 
Next 5,000 gallons 7.45 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 6.79 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons 

• Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons 

1-1/2" Meter 
First 11,000 gallons $88.89 Minimum Bill 
Next 9,000 gallons 6.79 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14per1 ,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons 

2" Meter CANCELLED First 16,000 gallons D22.82 Minimum Bill 
Next 4,000 gallons MAR 1 7 2013 6. 79 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons KENTUCKY PUBLIC 5.48 per 1,000 gallons SERVICE COMMISSION 

3" Meter 
First 26,000 gallons $186.77 Minimum Bill 
Next 24,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE ______________ ,----__ 
Month I Date / Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE 04/30/2012 JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 4/30/201 2 
IN CASE NO. -~2~0=12~-0~0~00~9 __ DATED --~0~4~/3~0/2=0~12~-- PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 
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FOR Muhlenberg County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. __ __,,2,,__ ______ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. _______ _ 

Muhlenburg County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0._~2 ____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

______ SHEET NO:. ______ _ 

4" Meter 
First 
Next 
Over 

.36,000 gallons 
14,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

Wholesale Rate 

RATES & CHARGES 

DATEOFISSUE. ________________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECd#-TIVE ~;:~/ Year 

ISSUEDBY"'---'".-'--~'--~_,..,,'---.,~~--~--->.-------­
(SignatUreOf Officer) 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _ _,2=0'""'12=--=00=0=09'--__ DA TED ___ _,,_04=/3,,.,0"""/2=0"""'12,,__ __ 

$248.15 Minimum Bill 
6.14per1,000 gallons 
5.48 per 1,000 gallons 

$4.35 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAR 1 7 2013 
KE /\{i UCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 
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PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


